Puchar KS Delfin Sutkowice
Myslenice, 25/11/2012

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
25/11/2012 - 11:47 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
16 lat i starsi
1. Gasiorek Joanna 95  Siemaszka Piekary 3159 398
2. Olma Sabina 96 Victoria Kozy 31.68 395
3. Falkowaska Aleksandra 94  Delfin Sutkowice 3236 370
4. Rozwadowska Magdalena 96  SwimArt My$lenice 3262 362
5. Sajdak Sylwia 96 Limanowa-Swim 34.75 299
6. Goérka Katarzyna 95  Delfin Sutkowice 3744 239
13- 15 lat
1. Leszczyhska Klaudia Julia 99 Fala Niepotomice 30.31 451
2. Widomska Paulina 97  Limanowa-Swim 30.42 446
3. Kuszak Viktoria 97  Glosator Krakow 3282 355
4. Olszowska Aleksandra 97  NKP Bielsko Biata 33.16 344
5. Szymczyk Agnieszka 97  Delfin Sutkowice 3353 333
6. Pienigzek Emilia 98 STP Nowy Sacz 33.71 328
7. Malinowska Ada 99 STP Nowy Sacz 34.37 309
8. Sagnowska Zofia 98  Glosator Krakow 3440 308
9. Kmak Emilia 98 STP Nowy Sacz 3459 303
10. Salwiniska Maria 98  Glosator Krakow 3542 282
11. Janik Milena 99 Fala Niepotomice 35.95 270
12. Mietka Karina 98  Delfin Sutkowice 36.06 268
13. Salwiniska Barbara 99  Glosator Krakow 36.78 252
14. Sewielska Kinga 99  Limanowa-Swim 36.90 250
15. Pfatek Magdalena 99  Glosator Krakow 36.96 248
16. Wronska Bogustawa 99  Glosator Krakow 37.00 248
17. Baran Klaudia 99  Glosator Krakow 37.31 241
18. Nikiel Karolina 98 NKP Bielsko Biata 37.37 240
19. Kups Ida 99  Glosator Krakow 38.03 228
20. Sekuta Anna 99  Optima Skawina 39.24 208
21. Sadowska Anna 97  Siemacha ASP Krakow 39.71 200
22. Dabrowska Anna 98  Swim Test Krakow 39.93 197
23. Samujito Martyna 99  Glosator Krakow 42.77 160
24. Zdun Anna 98 Delfin Sutkowice 4418 145
12 lat
1. Kolodziej Katarzyna 00 NKP Bielsko Biata 3046 444
2. Orczykowska Natalia 00 Limanowa-Swim 3254 364
3. Pawelska Dominika 00 Glosator Krakow 3489 295
4. Tokarczyk Natalia 00 Limanowa-Swim 36.34 261
5. Chwast Magdalena 00 Glosator Krakow 36.55 257
6. Pyrc Jagoda 00 Limanowa-Swim 37.20 244
7. Kes Malgorzata 00 Optima Skawina 3736 241
8. Kielan Natalia 00 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 37.78 233
9. Pajor Aneta 00 Limanowa-Swim 38.22 225
10. Szot Oliwia 00 Limanowa-Swim 38.34 223
11. Zborowska Anna 00 Limanowa-Swim 40.21 193
12. Dedo Ewa 00 Siemacha ASP Krakéw 4159 174
13. tysek Ania 00 Swim Test Krakéw 4191 170 SC1
14. Lurka Weronika 00 Glosator Krakow 4191 170 sSC?2
15. Skorupa Maria 00 Siemacha ASP Krakéw 4199 169
16. Kryus Emilia 00 Fala Niepotomice 4298 158
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Puchar KS Delfin Sutkowice
Myslenice, 25/11/2012

Konkurencja 7, Dziewczat, 50m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja

17.
18.

11 lat

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Migas Sara
Pienigzek Adrianna

Nadybska Natalia
tabus Julia
Szalewska Maja
Hojot Agata
Cholewa Karolina
Zak Natalia
Skowronska Sara
Adamczyk Julia
Madeyska Alicja
Zborowska Justyna
Suder Wiktoria
Jbézwicka Sylwia
Czekanow Oliwia
Swierczynska Zuzanna
Wsotek Aleksandra
Wegrzyn Emilia
Cichy Natalia
Boron Agnieszka
Guzik Karolina

Kopp Oliwia

Madej Faustyna
Szuba-tata Daria
Sindut Zuzanna
Chmielowska Adrianna
Szumny Alicja

Mitka Klaudia

Dedo Katarzyna
Ignacyk Aleksandra
Staby Emilia

. Adamska Zuzanna

Owsianowska Sara
Matuszyk Wiktoria
Wietecha Julia
Zukiewicz Zuzanna
Pindelska Kamila
Lichosyt Paulina
Gotgb Helena
Zachara Agata
Olchawa Renata
Cizman Aleksandra
Razna Aleksandra
Kmak Gabriela
Zyta Julia

Rok ur.
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Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Fala Niepotomice

Glosator Krakéw
SwimArt Myslenice
Glosator Krakéw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
NKP Bielsko Biata
Limanowa-Swim
Glosator Krakéw
Limanowa-Swim

Sokot Myslenice

NKP Bielsko Biata
Glosator Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice
Siemaszka Piekary
Siemacha ASP Krakow
Swim Test Krakéw
Siemaszka Piekary
Siemaszka Piekary

Aquarius Myslenice
SwimArt Myslenice
Aquarius Myslenice
Salwator Krakéw

CKiS Skawina

Glosator Krakéw
Siemaszka Piekary
Siemacha ASP Krakow
CKiS Skawina

STP Nowy Sacz
Siemacha ASP Krakoéw
Zawodnik niezrzeszony
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Fala Niepotomice
Salwator Krakéw
SwimArt Myslenice
NKP Bielsko Biata
Salwator Krakéw
Siemaszka Piekary
Limanowa-Swim
Limanowa-Swim
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Swim Test Krakéw
Siemaszka Piekary

Czas Pkt.
4447 142
5451 77
3250 366
3691 249
36.99 248
3790 230
38.18 225
39.87 198
4092 183
41.35 177
41.67 173
42.26 166
4392 148
4518 136
4730 118
49.19 105
51.24 93
54.47 77
55.71 72
57.99 64

1.04.33 47
3487 296
3859 218
39.09 210
39.39 205
40.23 193
40.37 191
40.72 186
41.04 181
4156 175
4179 172
4198 169
4357 151
4426 144
4462 141
4487 139
4537 134
4540 134
46.17 127
46.17 127
46.28 126
4750 117
53.11 83
54.94 75
56.96 68
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